
    Final UG 1st Merit List 
 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Id StudentFullName Father Name Gender Seat Allocation 
Category

12th % Weightage Total 
Marks

1 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251052836 TAMANNA SUGREEV 
KUMAR

F AIOC 92.8000 5 97.8000

2 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251084790 RIYA VINOD KUMAR F AIOC 88.6000 5 93.6000

3 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251122242 POONAM ROHTASH 
KUMAR

F AIOC 88.4000 5 93.4000

4 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251053171 POOJA RANI SUSHIL KUMAR F AIOC 87.2000 5 92.2000

5 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251064468 SNEHA RAJ KUMAR F AIOC 86.2000 5 91.2000

6 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251079281 ANUREET HARNEK SINGH F AIOC 85.2000 5 90.2000

7 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251004838 KHUSHBU JEET RAM F AIOC 84.4000 5 89.4000

8 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251055104 NIKITA VIJAY KUMAR F AIOC 80.8000 5 85.8000

9 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251006456 Poonam Bheera singh F HOGC 80.8000 5 85.8000

10 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251062244 RINKAL SATPAL 
CHAND

F HOGC 85.2000 0 85.2000

11 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251036232 DIKSHA JAI BHAGWAN F HOGC 78.8000 5 83.8000

12 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251013076 Rajat Priya Anil Saini F HOGC 83.2000 0 83.2000

13 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251113107 POOJA RANI JAGDISH 
SINGH

F HOGC 81.4000 0 81.4000

14 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251054519 YOJNA SHIV KUMAR F HOGC 80.0000 0 80.0000

15 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251117573 KOMALPREET 
KAUR

PIRTHI SINGH F HOGC 79.8000 0 79.8000

16 GCW Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               251013649 SAPNA PARKASHO F HOGC 78.4000 0 78.4000



SrNo. College Course Name Registration_Id StudentFullName Father Name Gender Seat Allocation 
Category

12th % Weightage Total 
Marks

Sirsa   DEVI
17 GCW 

Sirsa
Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251110671 POOJA RANI AMRITPAL 
SINGH

F HOGC 78.0000 0 78.0000

18 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251073793 PRITIKA ANGREJ 
KUMAR

F HOGC 76.8000 0 76.8000

19 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251078781 Charanjeet Kaur Darshan Singh F HOGC 75.6000 0 75.6000

20 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251080423 NAINA DEVI SUMAN 
KUMAR

F HOGC 68.6000 5 73.6000

21 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251030551 RENU RAMDHARI F HOGC 73.0000 0 73.0000

22 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251033751 HARMANDEEP 
KAUR

BALVINDER 
SINGH

F HOGC 67.8000 5 72.8000

23 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251085119 YASHIKA VINOD KUMAR F HOGC 72.6000 0 72.6000

24 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251092202 Chhavi MR .Harish 
Kumar

F HOGC 72.4000 0 72.4000

25 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251051967 KANISHKA 
SHARMA

PAVNISH F HOGC 72.4000 0 72.4000

26 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251007261 NANDINI SUDHIR 
KUMAR

F HOGC 70.6000 0 70.6000

27 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251078768 Nisha Lalit Kumar F HOGC 70.4000 0 70.4000

28 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251000552 Deepika Ram Partap F HOGC 68.8000 0 68.8000

29 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251066602 jasmeet kaur ranjeet singh F HOGC 63.4000 5 68.4000

30 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251075901 KOMAL PAWAN KUMAR F HOGC 68.0000 0 68.0000

31 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251042085 KUMKUM JASWANT F EWS-AIOC 65.4000 0 65.4000

32 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251008795 ANNU RAJENDER F EWS-HOGC 58.4000 5 63.4000

33 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251043492 NYASA LAL MOHAN 
DASS

F OSC 66.2000 0 66.2000

34 GCW Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               251051031 Simran Sushil Kumar F OSC 63.0000 0 63.0000
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Sirsa  
35 GCW 

Sirsa
Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251031550 NEHA ASHOK F DSC 66.8000 0 66.8000

36 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251030952 khusbu dalip kumar F DSC 58.4000 5 63.4000

37 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251025414 NEHA RANI DHARAM PAL F BCA 61.8000 5 66.8000

38 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251079836 KOMAL BHAJAN LAL F BCA 65.4000 0 65.4000

39 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251043033 KAREENA SURENDER 
SAHNI

F BCA 60.0000 0 60.0000

40 GCW 
Sirsa

Bachelor of Computer Application                                                                                                               
 

251088458 MEENAKSHI VINOD KUMAR F BCA 54.4000 0 54.4000


